
2018 Tauranga Target Rifle Open - 8 September 2018

First Name Surname TSNZ Club Association Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total 

M Owen Bennett 6188 TTRC Waikato 99.07 100.07 100.07 299.21 1

M Gavin Coffin 5551 Te Puke Waikato 100.07 99.05 99.04 298.16 2

M Tony Beaver 6128 Te Puke Waikato 97.07 100.09 100.06 297.22 3

M Roy Herbison 3371 TTRC Waikato 99.07 100.07 98.07 297.21 4

M Samantha Riddle 6054 TTRC Waikato 98.05 100.06 99.06 297.17 5

M Gavin Riddle 4198 Howick Auckland 99.06 99.07 98.05 296.18 6

M Doug Gibson 2445 Oaonui Taranaki 99.06 95.03 98.07 292.16 7

M Ann Harris 6467 Te Puke Waikato 98.03 98.05 96.03 292.11 8
M 0.00 0

Total M Grade 8

A Ivor Brettell 2036 Rotorua Waikato 98.06 96.02 98.07 292.15 1

A Alan Dickson 7869 TTRC Waikato 97.03 99.06 96.05 292.14 2

A Glen Brownlee 3441 Camb Waikato 94.03 98.05 96.02 288.10 3

A John Ball 2441 Whakatane Waikato 97.03 95.03 94.01 286.07 4

A Craig Russell 2135 Te Puke Waikato 94.02 96.05 94.03 284.10 5

A Bruce Millard 2729 Waitakere Auckland 96.03 95.04 93.00 284.07 6
A 0.00 0

Total A Grade 6

B Neil Harris 2955 Te Puke Waikato 99.08 99.04 97.02 295.14 1
B Liam McDonald 6973 Camb Waikato 98.04 95.02 98.05 291.11 2
B Hugh Allison 1273 Camb Waikato 96.03 97.02 97.02 290.07 3
B Emily Hammond 6613 Rotorua Waikato 96.05 95.03 96.03 287.11 4
B Graeme Luxford 4441 Camb Waikato 94.03 95.03 97.03 286.09 5
B Hendrik Griessel 4885 TTRC Waikato 95.03 92.01 99.04 286.08 6
B Mark Lane 2930 Camb Waikato 94.02 94.01 97.05 285.08 7
B Elizabeth McLeod 6123 Te Puke Waikato 94.03 96.01 94.03 284.07 8
B Paul White 7567 Rotorua Waikato 94.02 94.03 94.02 282.07 9
B Ellis Flay 2166 TTRC Waikato 92.03 94.01 94.05 280.09 10
B Malcolm Duthie 2183 TePuke Waikato 93.02 92.00 93.03 278.05 11
B 0.00 0

Total B Grade 11

C Ariana Neilsen 7182 TTRC Waikato 98.05 97.02 99.05 294.12 1
C Matthew Caird 4409 TTRC Waikato 96.05 96.06 95.04 287.15 2
C Samuel Wilde 6596 Camb Waikato 98.03 93.03 95.00 286.06 3
C 0.00 0

Total C Grade 3

D Liam Diggelmann 6677 TTRC Waikato 93.02 93.01 95.05 281.08 1
D Dustin Price 7765 TTRC Waikato 92.00 93.02 93.02 278.04 2
D Darryl Munns 7767 TTRC Waikato 91.02 91.01 93.03 275.06 3
D Abby Pierce 7078 Camb Waikato 91.00 93.02 91.03 275.05 4
D Sharonn Pirie 7080 Camb Waikato 96.00 92.03 87.00 275.03 5
D Feonn Ball 8740 Camb Waikato 93.01 91.02 89.01 273.04 6
D Brent Eyskens 7145 Te Puke Waikato 91.00 90.01 90.01 271.02 7
D Nathan Allison 7087 Camb Waikato 93.02 91.01 86.02 270.05 8
D Ethan Thompson 8912 Te Awamutu Waikato 87.01 89.00 88.00 264.01 9
D Sophie May 8920 Rotorua Waikato 80.02 87.01 88.00 255.03 10

Open Placing 
300.30

Total D Grade 10



Final Master / A
Top First Name Surname 300.30 Final 500.50 Rank

1 Owen Bennett M 299.21 195.11 494.32 3
2 Gavin Coffin M 298.16 198.16 496.32 2
3 Tony Beaver M 297.22 199.12 496.34 1
4 Roy Herbison M 297.21 193.11 490.32 5
5 Samantha Riddle M 297.17 196.09 493.26 4
6 Ivor Brettell A 292.15 194.14 486.29 7
7 Alan Dickson A 292.14 195.12 487.26 6
8 Hugh Allison B 290.07 195.08 485.15 9
9 Glen Brownlee A 288.10 197.11 485.21 8
10 Graeme Luxford A 286.09 190.06 476.15 10

Top Ten B/C/D present

Final B / C / D
Top First Name Surname 300.30 Final 500.50 Rank

1 Ariana Nielsen C 294.12 193.09 487.21 1
2 Hugh Allison B 290.07 195.09 485.16 2
3 Neil Harris B 295.14 189.07 484.21 3
4 Mark Lane C 285.08 195.11 480.19 4
5 Graeme Luxford B 286.09 192.05 478.14 6
6 Samuel Wilde B 286.06 193.05 479.11 5
7 Hendrik Griessel B 286.08 189.06 475.14 7
8 Paul White B 282.07 191.05 473.12 8
9 Liam Diggelmann D 281.08 189.06 470.14 9
10 Ellis Flay B 280.09 188.03 468.12 10
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